MPN Building Relationships 2021-02 Quarterly Issues Report.xls

Date

04/03/21

04/10/21

04/17/21

04/24/21

05/01/21

05/08/21

05/15/21

05/22/21

05/29/21

06/05/21

06/12/21

06/19/21

06/26/21

Air Time
CT

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

Issue
Faith/Religion
Marriage
Faith/Religion
Family-Marriage
Biographical
Family-Women
Family-Marriage
Faith/Religion
Relationships
Self-Help
Family-Children
Family-Children

Relationships

Building Relationships

Host

Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry

Guest
Dan Darling
Ray Rhodes

Todd Nettleton

Dr. Juli Slattery
Anthony Delaney

Gary Thomas

Chip Ingram

Isabel Tom

Dr. John Trent
& Dr. Dewey Wilson

Charles Causey

Program Length = 54-minutes

Details
The Biblical Characters Who Were A Part of The Easter Story
Yours Till Heaven: The Relationship of Charles & Susie Spurgeon
The Persecuted Church Today - When Faith is Forbidden
Listener Questions
Life Lessons and Love Languages
Authentic Motherhood
BEST Marriage
The Glorious Pursuit
Dear Gary
Getting Spiritually Un-Stuck
Helping Your Children Value and Connect with the Older Generation
Helping Parents Raise Relationally Intelligent Kids

Learning to Speak the Truth in Love

6/30/2021



